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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 5 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
18-May-25 - 12:09 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazni Pioniri 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 40.46 166
2. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 41.49 154
3. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 44.45 125
4. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 44.89 122
5. VRANIC, Viktor 16 Sveti Nikola 45.82 114
6. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16 Leskovac 47.43 103
7. VASILJEVIC, Uros 15 Aqua 235 48.30 98
8. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 48.49 96
9. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 49.07 93

10. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 49.66 90
11. STANOJEVIC, Lazar 16 Napredak 50.37 86
12. STOILKOVIC, Lazar 15 Nis 2005 50.67 84
13. SIMIC, Bogdan 15 Delfin 53.34 72
14. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 55.82 63
15. MUCIC, Uros 15 Valis 56.66 60
16. RACA, David 16 Crnica 57.09 59
17. PETKOVIC, Relja 15 Sveti Nikola 59.06 53
18. PETRUSEVSKI, Mihajlo 16 Aqua 235 1:14.52 26

DSQ DENIC, Viktor 15 Olimpija Bor 58.91

Pioniri 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 31.73 345
2. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 35.60 244
3. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 35.70 242
4. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 36.82 221
5. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 36.87 220
6. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 38.19 198
7. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 38.23 197
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 38.61 191
9. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 39.08 185

10. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 39.39 180
11. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 40.36 167
12. DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka 14 Crnica 40.92 161
13. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 41.39 155
14. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 42.09 148
15. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 44.88 122
16. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis 45.18 119
17. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Sveti Nikola 47.13 105
18. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 50.40 86
19. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Sveti Nikola 57.96 56
20. DENKOVIC, Nenad 14 Crnica 1:07.22 36

Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.00 370
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 31.11 366
3. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 32.88 310
4. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 34.74 263
5. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 35.30 251
6. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 35.36 249
7. DJOLIC, Dimitrije 11 Banjcani 2019 35.64 243
8. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 35.67 243
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 5, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Kadeti 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.73 242
10. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 35.77 241

Mladji Juniori 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 26.70 580
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 26.88 568
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 28.53 475
4. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 29.57 427
5. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 29.59 426
6. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 29.81 416
7. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 29.88 414
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 30.00 409
9. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 31.54 352

10. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 32.59 319
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Veljko 10 Olimpija Bor 45.55 116

Stariji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 26.67 582
2. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 27.91 508
3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.12 496
4. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.61 425
5. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 31.37 357
6. DJORDJEVIC, Maksim 08 Orka 034 34.01 280

Open

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 25.35 677
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 25.67 652
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 26.42 598
4. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 26.67 582
5. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 26.70 580
6. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 26.88 568
7. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 27.91 508
8. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 28.06 499
9. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.12 496

10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 28.51 476
11. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 28.53 475

MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 28.53 475
13. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 29.57 427
14. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 29.59 426
15. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 29.61 425
16. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 29.81 416
17. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 29.88 414
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 30.00 409
19. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 31.00 370
20. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 31.11 366
21. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 31.37 357
22. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 31.54 352
23. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 31.73 345
24. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 32.59 319
25. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 32.88 310
26. DJORDJEVIC, Maksim 08 Orka 034 34.01 280
27. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 34.74 263
28. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 35.30 251
29. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Pirat 35.36 249
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

30. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 35.60 244
31. DJOLIC, Dimitrije 11 Banjcani 2019 35.64 243
32. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 35.67 243
33. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 35.70 242
34. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.73 242
35. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 35.77 241
36. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 36.82 221
37. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 36.87 220
38. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 38.19 198
39. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 38.23 197
40. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 38.61 191
41. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko 14 Dubocica 39.08 185
42. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 39.39 180
43. MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 40.36 167
44. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 40.46 166
45. DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka 14 Crnica 40.92 161
46. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 41.39 155
47. PETROVIC, Nikola 15 Nis 2005 41.49 154
48. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 42.09 148
49. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 44.45 125
50. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 44.88 122
51. POPOVIC, Filip 15 Nis 2005 44.89 122
52. GODJEVAC, Andrija 13 Valis 45.18 119
53. DIMITRIJEVIC, Veljko 10 Olimpija Bor 45.55 116
54. VRANIC, Viktor 16 Sveti Nikola 45.82 114
55. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Sveti Nikola 47.13 105
56. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16 Leskovac 47.43 103
57. VASILJEVIC, Uros 15 Aqua 235 48.30 98
58. ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 48.49 96
59. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 49.07 93
60. PAVLOVIC, Vasilije 16 Pirat 49.66 90
61. STANOJEVIC, Lazar 16 Napredak 50.37 86
62. DRENOVAC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 50.40 86
63. STOILKOVIC, Lazar 15 Nis 2005 50.67 84
64. SIMIC, Bogdan 15 Delfin 53.34 72
65. PETKOVIC, Mihajlo 16 Sveti Nikola 55.82 63
66. MUCIC, Uros 15 Valis 56.66 60
67. RACA, David 16 Crnica 57.09 59
68. JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Sveti Nikola 57.96 56
69. PETKOVIC, Relja 15 Sveti Nikola 59.06 53
70. DENKOVIC, Nenad 14 Crnica 1:07.22 36
71. PETRUSEVSKI, Mihajlo 16 Aqua 235 1:14.52 26

DSQ DENIC, Viktor 15 Olimpija Bor 58.91


